
 

 

 

2022-2023 COUGAR MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 

NON-CONFERENCE SCHEDULE 

Nov 3-5 Thu-Sat TBD 54th Gladiator Classic @ Chabot Hayward, CA 

Nov 9 Wed TBD **Skyline College San Bruno, CA 

Nov 12 Sat 6:00p **Diablo Valley College Pleasant Hill, CA 

Nov 15 Tue TBD **West Valley College Saratoga, CA 

Nov 29 Tue 7:00p **Gavilan College Alameda, CA 

Dec 2-4 Fri-Sun TBD Saltwater Classic @ Cabrillo Aptos, CA 

Dec 13 Tue 6:00p **American River College Sacramento, CA 

Dec 20 Tue 7:00p **Ohlone College Fremont, CA 

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE 

Dec 22 Thu 5:30p Yuba College Alameda, CA 

Dec 29 Thu 5:30p Solano College Alameda, CA 

Jan 3 Tue 5:30p Contra Costa College San Pablo, CA 

Jan 5 Thu 5:30p Los Medanos College Alameda, CA 

Jan 7 Sat 1:00p Napa Valley College Napa, CA 

Jan 10 Tue - BYE - 

Jan 12 Thu  5:30p College of Marin Alameda, CA 

Jan 14 Sat 1:00p Mendocino College Ukiah, CA 

Jan 18 Wed 5:30p Merritt College Alameda, CA 

Jan 20 Fri 5:30p Yuba College Marysville, CA 

Jan 25 Wed 5:30p Solano College Fairfield, CA 

Jan 27 Fri 5:30p Contra Costa College Alameda, CA 

Feb 1 Wed 5:30p Los Medanos College Pittsburg, CA 

Feb 3 Fri 5:30p Napa Valley College Alameda, CA 

Feb 8 Wed - BYE - 

Feb 10 Fri 5:30p College of Marin Kentfield, CA 

Feb 15 Wed 5:30p Mendocino College Alameda, CA 

Feb 17 Fri 5:30p Merritt College Oakland, CA 

Head Coach: Ravi Bhambhra 
Assistant Coaches: Stefan Maksimovic, Rickie Glenn, Russell Davis 

Athletic Director: Ramaundo Vaughn 
President: Dr. Nathaniel Jones  

Dean of Enrollment Services: Dr. Amy H. Lee 
     Mascot: Cougar, Color: Royal Blue 

Home Games in Blue 

 **Non-Conference Opponent  

http://www.alameda.peralta.edu/Athletics/mens-basketball  

http://www.alameda.peralta.edu/Athletics/mens-basketball

